(a) lnsurance Subrogated Claim and/or

(b) Any Personal lnjury Claims

[Note: Ihis Notice supersedes any inconsistencies

found in this Discharge Voucherl

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

PoIicy No : DMCVSN3036061901

Claimant : TAN CHIN GUAN

Amount : S$14,170.00
DOLLARS FOURTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY.

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me,/us in fufl &

final setEfement of al-l- cJ-aims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages
sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Cfaimant Vehi-cfe No. : SLG 8254C